Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oscar Oldbury-Swift - (505498) - Horwich Leisure Centre SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:33.20
2:35.19
2:35.99
2:36.15
2:37.42
2:37.42
2:37.74
2:40.94
2:41.70
2:44.52
2:45.37
2:45.54
2:48.38
2:48.57
2:52.12
2:57.97
2:58.60
2:59.25
3:06.82
3:13.35
3:29.13
3:29.16
3:29.17
3:32.50
3:34.65

3:35.73
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Date

2111115
24/10/15
24/10/15
28/06/15
30/01/16
30/01/16
19/04/15
14/09/15
26/10/14
07/02/15
19/10/13
20/07/13
28/04/13
12/01/14
25/09/14
1711112
20/10/12
27/10/112
07/07/12
28/04/12
01/10/11
30/04/11
23/10/11
03/07/11
04/12/11
16/07/11

AninAI44

Meet
Stockport Metro November Meet 2015
City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015

City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015

Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016

Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet

Stockport Metro SC Club Championships 2015

City of Leeds Grand Prix

Cheshire County Championships 2015
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013
City of Salford SC Summer Olympic
Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
Stockport Metro SC Club Championships
North Lancs Inter Association Meet
Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012
City Of Salford SC Potential Olympians
City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular
Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet
Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

City of Salford Spring Meet

Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet

Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet

Warriors Warrington Percy Mason Memorial

The City of Salford Summer Spectacular
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Venue

Stockport
Leeds
Leeds
Wigan
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stockport
Leeds
Macclesfield
Manchester
Salford
Macclesfield
Manchester
Stockport
Blackpool
Manchester
Salford
Salford
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Salford
Wigan
Salford
Warrington

Salford

MAmanlanfiald
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Club Swam Under

Horwich
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Horwich
Horwich
Horwich

Horwich

Horwich
Horwich
Horwich
Horwich
Horwich
Horwich
Horwich
Horwich
Horwich
Horwich

Horwich

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



PagEZIZ

0.00.94 e n 101U 11 SALENIES Ul MACUIESHEIU UPETT IVIEEL widGuies e noIWIGH
3:36.87 170 H 16/01/11 Bolton & Manchester District Age Groups Manchester Horwich 3
Swims in Date Order
Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:37.42 444 H 30/01/16  Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2
2:37.42 444 H 30/01/16  Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2
2:33.20 482 H 211115 Stockport Metro November Meet 2015 Stockport 2
2:35.99 457 F 24/10/15 City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015 Leeds 2
2:35.19 464 H 24/10/15 City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015 Leeds 2
2:40.94 416 H 14/09/15  Stockport Metro SC Club Championships 2015 Stockport 4
2:36.15 455 F 28/06/15 Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet Wigan Horwich 3
2:37.74 442 H 19/04/15  Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet Macclesfield 3
2:44.52 389 H 07/02/15 Cheshire County Championships 2015 Macclesfield 2
2:41.70 410 H 26/10/14 City of Leeds Grand Prix Leeds 2
2:52.12 340 H 25/09/14 Stockport Metro SC Club Championships Stockport 4
2:48.57 362 H 12/01/14 Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups Manchester Horwich 3
2:45.37 383 H 19/10/13 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013 Manchester Horwich 3
2:45.54 382 H 20/07/13  City of Salford SC Summer Olympic Salford Horwich 3
2:48.38 363 H 28/04/13  Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet Macclesfield Horwich 2
2:57.97 307 H 171112 North Lancs Inter Association Meet Blackpool Horwich 2
2:59.25 301 H 27/10112 City Of Salford SC Potential Olympians Salford Horwich 2
2:58.60 304 H 20/10112 Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012 Manchester Horwich 3
3:06.82 266 H 07/07/12  City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular Salford Horwich 3
3:13.35 240 H 28/04/12 Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet Macclesfield Horwich 2
3:34.65 175 F 04/12/11 Warriors Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Warrington Horwich 3
3:29.17 189 F 23/10/11 Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Horwich 2
3:29.13 189 F 01/10/11 Wirral Metro Autumn Meet Birkenhead Horwich 2
3:35.73 172 H 16/07/11 The City of Salford Summer Spectacular Salford Horwich 3
3:32.50 180 F 03/07/11 Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet Salford Horwich 3
3:29.16 189 H 30/04/11 City of Salford Spring Meet Salford Horwich 3
3:35.94 172 H 16/04/11 Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet Macclesfield Horwich 2
3:36.87 170 H 16/01/11 Bolton & Manchester District Age Groups Manchester Horwich 3
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